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Regional 1 / Lgef

Regional 1 / Lgef

Regional 1 / Lgef

Regional 2 / Lgef

Regional 2 / Lgef

Regional 2 / Lgef

Regional 2 / Lgef

Regional 2 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

21160.1

21174.1

21175.1

20555.1

20558.1

20366.1

20639.1

20669.1

20729.1

20733.1

20822.1

20923.1

21095.1

21263.1

21278.1

21336.1

Asfeld As 1

Bogny Fc 1

Eclaron Us 1

Villerupt Thil Es 1

Vaux Sur Blaise Us 1

Hagenthal Wentzwill. 1

Etain-Buzy Us 1

Le Chesne Usa 1

Sezanne Rc 1

Sts Geosmes 1

Nousseviller Us 1

Haroue Benney Gs 1

Vagney As 1

Chateau Porcien 1

Donchery Allobais 1

Oiry Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule F

Poule A

Poule B

21568178

21568192

21568193

21557355

21557358

21552575

21559329

21559359

21559510

21559514

21559694

21559886

21560240

21570149

21570164

21570288

Nogentais Fc 1

Sezanne Sa 1

Metrop. Troyenne Fc 2

Nancy A.S.N.L 2

Champigneulles Rc 1

Schirrhein F.C.E 1

Reims Christo 1

Tournes Renwez Maz 1

Rosieres Om. 1

Marnaval Sc 1

Veymerange Cs 1

Magny Rs 1

Burnhaupt Le Ht F.C 1

Nord Ardennes 1

Vouziers Es 1

Taissy As 1

514456

521546

547553

563660

521821

517711

542770

502727

553150

539095

519505

519267

503670

502615

581875

525484

544348

500046

560109

500302

503643

503937

550094

550727

546712

502790

521780

514541

509934

582167

502671

524617

822

823

824

825

826

827

828

830

835

836

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H30

14H30

14H30

15H30

15H

17H

14H30

19H15

14H30

14H30

20H

15H

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30
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Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

21407.1

21409.1

21474.1

21477.1

21478.1

21668.1

21674.1

21871.1

21918.1

21933.1

22001.1

22004.1

22062.1

22065.1

22129.1

22195.1

22201.1

22203.1

Troyes Municipaux 1

Malgache Fc 1

Montier En Der 1

Essor Melda 1

Eclaron Us 2

Butten/Usidv 1

Avenir A.S.I 1

Villey St Etienne As 1

Nomexy Vincey As 1

Baccarat Sc 1

Steinseltz F.C 1

Soultz Ss/Kutzen F.C 1

Oberschaeffolshe U.S 1

Strg Fcsk 06 1

Baldenheim U.S. 1

Ostheim-Houssen F.C 1

Ste Croix En Plaine 1

Racing H.W. 96 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

Poule C

Poule D

Poule G

Poule J

Poule K

Poule L

Poule M

Poule N

Poule O

21570425

21570427

21570558

21570561

21570562

21570950

21570956

21571351

21571464

21571479

21571613

21571616

21571740

21571743

21571873

21572005

21572011

21572013

Andelot Rimaucourt 1

Chaumont Fc 2

St Mesmin Fc 2

F.C. Nord Est Aubois 1

Vaux Sur Blaise 2

Soucht Us 1

Bettborn Hellering 1

Blainville Damel. Ac 1

Remir/St Etien Fc 1

Girancourt As 1

Obermodern F.C 2

Hochfelden A.S 1

Dahlenheim F.C. 1

Herrlisheim F.C. 1

Nordhouse U.S. 1

Wintzfelden Osenbach 1

Meyenheim F.C. 1

Guémar A.S. 1

541195

539728

502789

548225

547553

545027

521633

520409

503606

548806

512821

504022

503980

500331

522984

504182

504035

546491

549581

542228

520508

564209

521821

503855

537530

503860

582594

530903

504004

503952

517162

503992

512196

552458

504009

508349

837

838

841

844

845

846

847

848

849

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

12H30

14H30

14H30

15H

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

14H30

15H

14H30

14H30

14H30

18H30
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Regional 3 / Lgef

Regional 3 / Lgef

Féminines Regional 1 / Lgef

Feminines Regional 2 / Lgef

U18 Regional 1 / Lgef

U19 Regional 2 / Lgef

U18 Regional 3 / Lgef

U18 Regional 3 / Lgef

U18 Regional 3 Champ. Ardenne / Lgef

U18 Regional 3 Champ. Ardenne / Lgef

22267.1

22332.1

22335.1

22368.2

22369.2

22682.1

23282.2

23440.2

23994.2

24058.2

26628.1

26629.1

26630.1

26672.1

26674.1

26675.1

26676.1

Vieux Thann A.S.B. 1

Altkirch A.S. 1

Pfastatt F.C. 1

Strg Fcsk 06 1

Mulhouse Azzurri U.S 1

Cattenom U.S 1

Chapelle Rcsc 18

Tournes Renwez Maz 19

Ste Croix En Plaine 18

Us Etain-Buzy/Mangie 18

Witry Les Reims 18

Nord Ardennes Fc 18

Taissy As 18

Rosieres Om. 18

Asptt/Bricon 18

F.C. Nord Est Aubois 18

Eclaron Nhm 18

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

Poule P

Poule Q

Poule A

Poule C

Poule B

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule A

Poule B

21572143

21572274

21572277

21579591

21579592

21580551

21587990

21588305

21589412

21589567

22286259

22286260

22286261

22286304

22286306

22286307

22286308

Mulhouse Bourtz C.S 1

Mulhouse A.S.R.S 1

Brunstatt F.C. 1

Oberhergheim F.C. 1

St Die Sr 1

Guerting As 1

Stade De Reims 18

Prix Les Mezieres 19

Erstein A.S. 18

Boulay Ca 18

Bazeilles Us 18

Tournes Renwez Maz 18

Charl.Fr-Turc 18

Fc Morgendois 18

Sud 52 18

S.L. De L'Ornel A Ch 18

Us Biesloise 18

504025

500198

503955

500331

523293

519021

509242

550727

504035

542770

502593

582167

524617

546712

535722

564209

547553

547575

550294

504116

503996

500357

518310

542397

524663

500554

503595

521023

550727

538781

502825

539095

520374

502804

850

851

852

856

864

865

878

879

913

914

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

18H45

14H30

19H

13H

15H

19H30

16H

12H

14H30

17H30

16H30

15H

16H30

15H

15H

15H

15H
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U18 Féminines Régional 1 / Espoir Lgef

U18 Féminines Régional 1 / Espoir Lgef

U17 Regional 2 / Lgef

U17 Regional 2 / Lgef

U16 Regional 3 / Lgef

U16 Regional 3 / Lgef

U16 Regional 3 / Lgef

U14 Regional 1 / Lgef

U14 Regional 1 / Lgef

25832.2

25866.1

24281.2

24216.2

23905.2

23906.2

26538.1

26540.1

26541.1

26583.1

26584.1

26585.1

26586.1

22954.2

23021.2

23022.2

Montier/Est Aubois 1

Agiir Florival 1

Metrop. Troyenne Fc 17

Villey St Etienne As 17

Alliance 2008 16

Lexy Us 16

Taissy As 16

Sezanne Rc 16

Bazeilles Us 16

Marnaval Sc 16

Foot Seine 16

Sud 52 16

F.C. De Bologne 16

Agiir Florival 14

Chaumont Fc 14

Metrop. Troyenne Fc 14

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

01/03/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

Poule B

Poule G

Poule A

Poule B

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule A

Poule B

22181543

22181601

21590258

21590127

21589257

21589258

22286166

22286168

22286169

22286212

22286213

22286214

22286215

21587262

21587413

21587414

Bar Le Duc Fc 1

Strg Pierrots Vauban 1

Prix Les Mezieres 17

Rombas U.L. 17

Maizieres Es 16

Vandoeuvre Us 16 2

Nord Ardennes Fc 16

Witry Les Reims 16

Reims Ste Anne 16 2

Lusigny Et 16

Agt/Aslo 16

Montier/Est Aubois 16

St Julien Jsfc 16

Schiltigheim S.C 14

Yutz F.C 14

Jarville Jeunes 14

502789

581321

560109

520409

553644

517676

524617

553150

521023

502790

520508

539095

502769

581321

542228

560109

551311

525127

524663

500214

545515

518457

582167

502593

548111

540553

502585

502789

552588

500398

503608

503862

897

902

868

869

877

905

906

859

860

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H30

14H30

16H30

16H30

15H

16H30

13H15

15H

16H30

13H30

16H30

13H

15H

15H

14H

15H
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U15 Regional 2 / Lgef

U14 Regional 3 / Lgef

U14 Regional 3 / Lgef

U14 Regional 3 / Lgef

23637.2

23640.2

23641.2

24346.2

24348.2

24413.2

26449.1

26450.1

26451.1

Chapelle Rcsc 15

Sud 52 Gpt 15

Nogentais Fc 15

Bischoffsheim/Ekilbs 14

Ejps/Uffheim 14

Verdun Belleville Sa 14

Aube Sud Loisirs O. 14

Nogentais Fc 14

Montier/Est Aubois 14

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

29/02/2020

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule D

21588700

21588703

21588704

21590390

21590392

21590523

22286073

22286074

22286075

Marnaval Sc 15

Asptt Chalons 15

Metrop. Troyenne Fc 15

Berrwiller A.S. 14

Kometrib/Obermodern 14

Gpt Jeunes Pays Haut 1

Fc Morgendois 14

Eclaron Us 14

Bassigny Foot 14

509242

539095

544348

522322

564201

542762

580662

544348

502789

502790

508596

560109

521283

564199

564200

502825

547553

546584

871

874

875

904

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

14H30

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H


